
80TOTAL DEMAND NO.  125.53 404.40404.40287.09161.56

Total

Budget Estimates

2018 - 2019

Total

Revised Estimates

2017 - 2018

4

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3

2016 - 2017

7

Total

5 6

Budget Estimates

2017 - 2018Demand and Major Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

(LEGAL METROLOGY)

80DEMAND NO.

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2019 to defray the charges in respect of 

443.59

Total

Total 443.59

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

100.00

100.00

343.59

343.59

443.59

 --  --  -- 

1

3475 Other General Economic Services 116.68 343.59334.40334.40161.56 278.24

4059 Capital Outlay on Public Works 8.85 100.0070.0070.00 -- 8.85


